Home Team

Chepstow School

St Pauls Girls School

North London Collegiate
School 2
North London Collegiate
School 2

Brentwood School 2

Result
6 -

4 -

0

Away Team

North London Collegiate
School 2

North London Collegiate
School 2

St Thomas More Herts 2

Wetherby

North London Collegiate
School 2

Date
Sun 15 Sep 19

Sun 15 Sep 19
Sun 15 Sep 19
Sun 15 Sep 19

Sun 15 Sep 19

Time Status

11:00 OU

12:00 OU

13:00 OU

14:00 OU

15:00 OU



