Home Team	Result	t Away Team	Date	Time Status
Chepstow School	6 - 0	North London Collegiate School 2	Sun 15 Sep 19	11:00 OU
St Pauls Girls School	4 - 2	North London Collegiate School 2	Sun 15 Sep 19	12:00 OU
North London Collegiate School 2	6 - 0	St Thomas More Herts 2	Sun 15 Sep 19	13:00 OU
North London Collegiate School 2	2 - 4	Wetherby	Sun 15 Sep 19	14:00 OU
Brentwood School 2	3 - 3	North London Collegiate School 2	Sun 15 Sep 19	15:00 OU